International Studies: Approved Upper-Division Courses - WINTER QUARTER 2022

Please note the course list below is subject to change and is based on current course offerings as of November 5th, 2021. For more information
regarding the IS major please contact the School of Social Sciences Undergraduate Student Affairs Office (https://www.undergrad.socsci.uci.

edu/ssusa/).

International Studies

101A
130
147CwW
151B
155
165
175A

179
189
189
189
189
189

International Studies

158D
165
176C
179
179
189

Anthropology
139

141A

Art History
134E

Comparative Literature

100A

East Asian Studies
110
110
120
126
150
150
155
160

FUNCTIONAL/GLOBAL FOCUS

Global Social Movements

Transnational Gangs (same as Soc Sci 120)

International Humanitarianism (same as Pol Sci 147CW)
Religion and Politics (same as Pol Sci 146B, RelStd 115)
Racial Capitalism

Mideast Politics (same as Pol Sci 158D, Soc Sci 188A)*

U.S. War on Terrorism (same as Sociol 170B)

COVID: Latin America *

Cyberwarfare

Geography of Global Economy (same as SocSci 189)
International Terrorism

Who Owns Poverty?

Culture, Money & Globalization (same as GIbICIt 103A, Hist 182)

REGIONAL/GEOGRAPHIC FOCUS

China in the Global Age (same as Sociol 175B)
Mideast Politics (same as Pol Sci 158D, Soc Sci 188A)*
Introduction to Chinese Politics (same as Pol Sci 151B)

Mexico: Past & Present (same as Hist 169, Chc/Lat 169, SocSci 189)

COVID: Latin America *
African Feminisms (same as AfAm 128, Gen/Sex 184, Pol Sci 149))

Themes Sikh Studies
Ancient Civilization of Mexico and the Southwest

Modern European Art (same as French 150)

Renaissance Europe Goes to the Movies (same as EurSt 101A, FImM 161)

Organic Taiwan Fiction

Gender & Modern Chinese Literature

Japanese Theater

Japanese Socioling (same as LSCI 169)

Translation & Colonialism

Flm, Literature & Gender in Korea (same as Gen&Sex 189)
Chains of Utility

Korean Cinema (same as FIm&Mda 160)

Issues/Institutions

Issues/Institutions OR Conflict/Negotiation
Society & Culture

Society & Culture

Issues/Institutions

Conflict/Negotiation

Conflict/Negotiation OR Role US/CA
Issues/Institutions

Conflict/Negotiation

Issues/Institutions

Issues/Institutions OR Conflict/Negotiation
Issues/Institutions OR Society & Culture

Issues/Institutions OR Society & Culture

Asia

Africa/Middle East
Asia

Americas
Americas
Africa/Middle East

Asia

Americas

Europe/Eurasia

Europe/Eurasia

Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia

Asia



English
105

European Studies
102

103

Film & Media Studies

160

German
150

History
112D

114
132D
169
171D
174G

Italian
150

Political Science
141C
142B
152K

Contemporary African Literature

European Fairy Tales

Love and War (same as Gen&Sex 171, History 128C)

Russian Cinema (same as Russian 150)

Nationalism & Culture

France & Film

Liberty Equality France
Armenians Ancient/Early
The Making of Haiti
Chinese History to 1800
History of Global India

Holocaust in Italy

International Political Economy of East Asia

International Relations of East Asia
Immigration Politics of Western Europe

Africa/Middle East

Europe/Eurasia

Europe/Eurasia

Europe/Eurasia

Europe/Eurasia

Europe/Eurasia

Europe/Eurasia OR Africa/Middle East
Africa/Middle East OR Europe/Eurasia
Americas

Asia

Asia

Europe/Eurasia

Asia
Asia

Europe/Eurasia

Note: Certain courses may have major restrictions and/or prerequisites, which must be met before enrolling. Please consult the Schedule of
Classes for more information regarding major restriction lift dates and course prerequisites. (https://www.reg.uci.edu/perl/WebSoc)

*Though some courses are listed in more than one focus, courses may not count for both the regional/geographic & functional/global areas.

(no double counting of any courses within the major/minor requirements)



